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Food Preparation Menu

PARTY FAVORITES

Assorted Finger Sandwiches
Classic Deviled Eggs
Shrimp Stuffed Deviled Eggs
BBQ Cocktail Meatballs
add Cocktail Sausage

Chicken Drumettes

Orange BBQ, HOT, Garlic Parmesan

50CT
$55
$35
$55
$45
$10
$75

Lemon Pepper, Original BBQ, Cajun Baked

PASTA

Chicken & Sausage Pastalaya

add Shrimp
Blackened Chicken Penne Pasta
Shrimp Pasta w/Cream Sauce
Cajun Crawfish Fettuccine
Jumbo Stuffed Shells
Meat & Cheese Lasagna
Eggplant Parmesan
6 Cheese Baked Mac & Cheese

HALF
$55
$10
$60
$65
$90
$40
$75
$55
$55

TRADITIONAL NOLA FARE

Red Beans & Rice
White Beans w/ Shrimp & Rice
Chicken & Sausage Jambalaya

add Shrimp
Bayou Dirty Rice
Gumbo Style Cornbread Dressing
Loaded Stuffed Bellpeppers
Stuffed Mirliton w/Shrimp
Cajun Mashed Potatoes
Smoked Oyster Dressing

HALF
$45
$65
$55
815
$60
$75
$75
$75
$55
$85

100CT
$90
$65

$100
$65
$15
$135

FULL
$85
$20
$95

$100

$120
$65
$110
$85
$85

FULL
$65
$85
$75
$25
$85
$125
$125
$125
$75
$150

Contact: 504-358-4052
Includes Delivery!!

Full Pan feeds 20-35
Half Pan feeds 12-15
Gallon serves 10-12

**Portion sizes range from

407 to 80z

ENTREES & SPECIALTIES

Baked or Stew Chicken

Boneless Chicken w/Mushroom Sauce

Pork Roast

Boudin Stuffed Porkloin
Stuffed Beef Tenderloin
Beef Pot Roast

SOUPS

Stuffed Head Crawfish Bisque
Seafood Gumbo

Chicken & Sausage Gumbo
Shrimp & Corn Bisque
Shrimp Etouffee

Crawfish Etouffee

Oyster Rockefella

Shrimp Stew

Beef Stew

ORGANIC SALADS & VEGGIES

HALF

$55
$65
$65
875

$125

$85

GALLON

$155
$95
$70
$85
$125
$135
$130
$95
$85

HALF
Garden Salad §25
Caesar Salad $30
Collards $40
Cabbage $40
Turnips $40
Green Beans $40
Sweet Corn S40
Peas $40
Vegetable Medley $45

...inquire for all other options

FULL
875
$110
$110
$120
$225
$140

FULL
$45
$55
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$70



