

Contact: 504-358-4052 Includes Delivery!!

Full Pan feeds 20-35
Half Pan feeds 12-15
Gallon serves 10-12
\*\*Portion sizes range from
4oz to 8oz

#### PARTY FAVORITES

#### 100CT 50CT Assorted Finger Sandwiches \$55 \$90 Classic Deviled Eggs \$35 \$65 Shrimp Stuffed Deviled Eggs \$55 \$100 BBQ Cocktail Meatballs \$45 \$65 \$15 add Cocktail Sausage \$10 Chicken Drumettes \$75 \$135

Orange BBQ, HOT, Garlic Parmesan Lemon Pepper, Original BBQ, Cajun Baked

#### **ENTREES & SPECIALTIES**

	HALF	FULL
Baked or Stew Chicken	\$55	\$75
Boneless Chicken w/Mushroom Sauce	\$65	\$110
Pork Roast	\$65	\$110
Boudin Stuffed Porkloin	\$75	\$120
Stuffed Beef Tenderloin	\$125	\$225
Beef Pot Roast	\$85	\$140

## **PASTA**

	HALF	FULL
Chicken & Sausage Pastalaya	\$55	\$85
add Shrimp	\$10	\$20
Blackened Chicken Penne Pasta	\$60	\$95
Shrimp Pasta w/Cream Sauce	\$65	\$100
Cajun Crawfish Fettuccine	\$90	\$120
Jumbo Stuffed Shells	\$40	\$65
Meat & Cheese Lasagna	\$75	\$110
Eggplant Parmesan	\$55	\$85
6 Cheese Baked Mac & Cheese	\$55	\$85

# SOUPS

	GALLON
Stuffed Head Crawfish Bisque	\$155
Seafood Gumbo	\$95
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo	\$70
Shrimp & Corn Bisque	\$85
Shrimp Etouffee	\$125
Crawfish Etouffee	\$135
Oyster Rockefella	\$130
Shrimp Stew	\$95
Beef Stew	\$85

## TRADITIONAL NOLA FARE

# ORGANIC SALADS & VEGGIES

	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Red Beans & Rice	\$45	\$65	Garden Salad	\$25	\$45
White Beans w/ Shrimp & Rice	\$65	\$85	Caesar Salad	\$30	\$55
Chicken & Sausage Jambalaya	\$55	\$75	Collards	\$40	\$65
add Shrimp	\$15	\$25	Cabbage	\$40	\$65
Bayou Dirty Rice	\$60	\$85	Turnips	\$40	\$65
Gumbo Style Cornbread Dressing	\$75	\$125	Green Beans	\$40	\$65
Loaded Stuffed Bellpeppers	\$75	\$125	Sweet Corn	\$40	\$65
Stuffed Mirliton w/Shrimp	\$75	\$125	Peas	\$40	\$65
Cajun Mashed Potatoes	\$55	\$75	Vegetable Medley	\$45	\$70
Smoked Oyster Dressing	\$85	\$150	inquire for all other options		